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College of Arts and Sciences Survey American University of Sharjah
Fall (2006) College of Arts & Sciences
Course: | MTH101 09 - Math for Business I-09 Department: | MTH
Responsible . .
Faculty: Ayman Badawi Responses / Expected: | 22 / 28
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All

Course Related Std Pct Pct

Questions SA|A | N |D|SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode N [Mean| '| N |Mean|'®
Dev Rnk Rnk

Q1 |Thecoursewas | g ||y |y 22/ 43 | 4 | 4 |.75|1.4K| 4.1 |62 6.6K 4.1 |60
well organised

The course
objectives were
carefully and
clearly defined

Q2 8 (12| 2 22| 4.3 4 4 |.62|1.4K| 4.1 | 60 ([6.6K| 4.1 | 62

The course grading
Q3 |scheme was 108 3|1 22| 4.2 4 5 .85/1.4K| 4.1 | 55 |6.6K| 4.1 | 62
clearly defined

The textbook(s)
and supplemented
Qa |Material were 8 [10] 3 |1 22| 41 | 4 | 4 |.81|1.4K| 3.9 |77 |6.6K| 3.9 | 73
useful to your
understanding of

the course content

The assignments
and reading
material were
Q5 |helpful in 6 8|8 22| 3.9 4 3,4 |.79|1.4K| 4.0 | 42 |6.6K| 4.0 | 35
improving your
understanding of
the subject

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 7 110/ 4 |1 22| 4.0 4 4 |.82|1.4K| 3.9 |58 |6.6K| 4.1 | 44
understand the
material

The course made
you want to learn
more about the
subject

Q7 4 (10(6 (1| 1 (22| 3.7 4 4 |.97|1.4K| 3.6 | 59 [6.6K| 3.7 | 45

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 216|103 21| 3.3 3 3 |.84|1.4K| 3.6 | 24 |6.6K| 3.6 | 20

The course had
high standards
compared to other
courses

Q9 2 8|10|2 22| 3.5 3 3 |.78|1.4K| 3.6 | 32 |6.6K| 3.7 | 25

The course
Q10| objectives were 4 15| 3 22| 4.0 4 4 |.56|1.4K| 4.0 | 46 |6.6K| 4.1 | 44
accomplished

Overall, this
Q11 |course was 8 11| 3 22| 4.2 4 4 .67 |1.4K| 3.9 | 81 |6.6K| 3.9 | 75
excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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CAS Badawi, Ayman R --- Survey Comparisons ---
Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA| A N/D|(SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode Std N |Mean A N [Mean Fee
Dev Rnk Rnk

The instructor
Q12 |started and finished | 13| 9 22| 4.6 5 5 49 11.4K| 4.4 | 65 |6.6K| 4.4 | 67
the class on time

The instructor was
Q13| ready to answer 6 (14(1 |1 22| 4.1 4 4 .69 1.4K| 4.4 | 19 |6.6K| 4.5 | 14
your questions

The instructor
Q14 |evaluated your 10(10|2 22| 4.4 4 4,5 | .64(1.4K| 4.3 |59 [6.6K| 4.2 | 64
work fairly

The instructor
Q15 | evaluated your 8 (122 22| 4.3 4 4 .62 1.4K| 4.3 | 44 |6.6K| 4.2 | 44
work on time

The instructor's
comments on your
work were clear,
specific and helpful

Q17 12|18 |2 22| 45 5 5 .66 1.4K| 4.0 | 73 |6.6K| 4.1 | 72

Q16 5(13|4 22| 4.0 4 4 |.64(1.4K| 4.0 | 53 |6.6K| 4.0 | 47
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The instructor was
very effective in
helping you
understand the
course material

The instructor
demonstrated a
Q18| thorough 11/ 8 |3 22| 4.4 | 4.5 5 .71/1.4K| 4.2 | 60 |6.6K| 4.3 | 50
knowledge of the
subject

Overall, the
Q19 |instructor was 12/ 8|2 22| 4.5 5 5 .66 |1.4K| 4.1 | 68 |6.6K| 4.2 | 67
excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate: | 27.27% (6 of 22)

1 | No improvements necessary.

2 | nothing

The course doesn't require buying the book. The explanation of the teacher, in addition to extra excercises
is enough.

4 printing an exam with its answers

5 | Assigning more materials for practise

6 it is very basic....u can complicate it a little bit,,,,v r college kids, not in gade 7th

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her

AL effectiveness

Response Rate: | 27.27% (6 of 22)

1 | Nothing. You've done an excellent job.

2 | nothing

The instructor's quizes were good and helped us get marks, yet in the first midterm much harder questions
were given to us.

Just show more patience Professor Badawai when students tend to ask you questions and don't get
4 | irritated quickly, but for real your a very good instructor, they way you teach and try to communicate the
material to us. You have a really sense of humor especially when you are being sarcastic.

5 | i think he is good.He should listen to the doubts of the students more patiently.

6 | sir, u need to hear and listen to our doubts...and you might as well may reduce your humor.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information

Question: Technology plays or could play in this course

4 12/18/2014



Survey Report Page 5 of 5

|Response Rate:|13.64% (3 of 22) |

1 There should be a period that teaches student effective techniques to solve certain question using
calculators,specifically graphic, as throught the text book there showed such techniques.

2 | both maths and IT are used for future development.

3 | posting grades and cumulative result on ilearn or so.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate:|13.64% (3 of 22)

1| MTH 101 is alright.

2 The instructor was great and very helpful throughout the semester. I find the way he teaches excellent for
our level. I would definitely take Math 102 with him !!

3 | Having quizzes every week is really helpful as it helps fix what we need to know for the exams.
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